[image: Logo, company name

Description automatically generated][image: A blue and white sign

Description automatically generated with low confidence]



‘Taking the Lead’
An accredited leadership programme for SAS doctors
Delivered online via Zoom
Programme Structure
	[bookmark: _Hlk82003409]MONTH

	MODULES 1-6 and ALS SESSIONS Mandatory
	Scheduling
Modules 1-6: 9.30-15.30
ALS sessions Groups 1 & 2 x 4 sessions – times as below


	Tues 15 Nov
2022
	1
	The Leader with the Team


	Mon 5 Dec 2022
	1st Action Learning Sets Group 1 (9.30-11.30) and Group 2 (13.30-15.30)

	Tuesday 10 Jan 2023
	2
	Communicating with Confidence, Assertiveness and Personal Authority 

	Wed 1 Feb 2023
	2nd Action Learning Sets Group 1 (9.30-11.30) and Group 2 (13.30-15.30)

	Tuesday 21 Feb
2023
	3
	Sustainable Practice

	Mon 6 March
	3rd Action Learning Sets Group 1 (9.30-11.30) and Group 2 (13.30-15.30)

	Tues 18 April 2023
	4
	Challenging Situations, Difficult Conversations


	Wed 3 May 2023
	4th Action Learning Sets Group 1 (9.30-11.30) and Group 2 (13.30-15.30)

	Tue 16 May 
2023 
	5
	Your Voice of Influence 


	Tues 13 June 2023
	6
	The Leader and the Team: Thriving in Change and Uncertainty

	Tues 11 July
2023
	Closing Conference (half-day 9.30-12.30)



Full accreditation requires attendance at all 6 Modules plus 3/4 Action Learning Sets 

Dialogue Links Leadership Coaching and Team Development
www.dialoguelinks.co.uk Email: agl@dialoguelinks.co.uk
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